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                                                      VIVEK COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 
                              Consolidated Mark-list of B.Com.(Sem.II) examinations held in JANUARY 2026 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 S. No.     Candidate's Full Name                                                                        Subject Codes             G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD|      SUB2   GRD|      SUB3   GRD|      SUB4   GRD|      SUB5   GRD|      SUB6   GRD|      SUB7   GRD| 
     MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 21-1072        DHABALE KAVITA HANUMANT CHHAYA                   [VIV/COM1/20/A/40]                           (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |14+          B+$|336 
 SEM 42+          D$ |52+          B$ |46+          C$ |54+          B$ |54+          B$ |40           D  |34+          C$ | 
 TOT 42    D$  4 3 12|52    B$  6 3 18|46    C$  5 3 15|54    B$  6 3 18|54    B$  6 3 18|40    D   4 3 12|48+   C$  5 2 10| 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 7.55] [Sm.II:äC=20,äCG=103,GPA=5.15, Result:PASSES :C Grade]                     [PRN No.:2020016400986412] 
 
 21-1274       /NIVETHA POOMALAI MATHESHWARI                     [VIV/COM1/20/D/518]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |14+          B+$|295 
 SEM 46+          C$ |50+          B$ |40+          D$ |62+          A$ |46+          C$ |07F          F  |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 46    C$  5 3 15|50    B$  6 3 18|40    D$  4 3 12|62    A$  8 3 24|46    C$  5 3 15|7F    F   0 0 0 |44+   D$  4 2 8 | 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 5.80] [Sm.II:äC=17,äCG=92,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]                          [PRN No.:2020016401018262] 
 
 22-1133       /HARIJAN PRAVINA RAVI LAXMI                       [VIV/COM1/21/A/123]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |16+          A$ |256 
 SEM ABF          F  |48+          C$ |40           D  |42+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |30           D  | 
 TOT 0F    F   0 0 0 |48    C$  5 3 15|40    D   4 3 12|42    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|46    C   5 2 10| 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 7.05] [Sm.II:äC=17,äCG=73,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]                          [PRN No.:2021016400812387] 
 
 23-1015       /P ARCHANA PALANISWAMI SUGANTHI                   [VIV/CMR1/22/C/422]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |10+          D$ |280 
 SEM 40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40           D  |40+          D$ |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D   4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40+   D$  4 2 8 | 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.00] [Sm.II:äC=20,äCG=80,GPA=4.00, Result:PASSES :D Grade]                      [PRN No.:2022016401172386] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: 26/02/2026                                                                                                        PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.     Candidate's Full Name                                                                        Subject Codes             G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD|      SUB2   GRD|      SUB3   GRD|      SUB4   GRD|      SUB5   GRD|      SUB6   GRD|      SUB7   GRD| 
     MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 23-1016       /ASHA SHANMUGAM VIJAYA                            [VIV/CMR1/22/C/304]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |10+          D$ |288 
 SEM 48+          C$ |40           D  |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 48    C$  5 3 15|40    D   4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40+   D$  4 2 8 | 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.20] [Sm.II:äC=20,äCG=83,GPA=4.15, Result:PASSES :D Grade]                      [PRN No.:2022016401169167] 
 
 23-1047        CHETTY BLESSVIN ALPHONSE ANNAMMAL                [VIV/CMR1/22/A/111]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |20+          O$ |254 
 SEM 40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |41+          D$ |40+          D$ |ABF          F  |33+          D$ | 
 TOT 40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|41    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|0F    F   0 0 0 |53+   B$  6 2 12| 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.20] [Sm.II:äC=17,äCG=72,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]                          [PRN No.:2022016401178305] 
 
 23-1258       /NANTHINI MOORTHI PUSHPALATHA                     [VIV/CMR1/22/A/107]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |20+          O$ |296 
 SEM 46+          C$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40           D  |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 46    C$  5 3 15|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D   4 3 12|50+   B$  6 2 12| 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.80] [Sm.II:äC=20,äCG=87,GPA=4.35, Result:PASSES :D Grade]                      [PRN No.:2022016401183337] 
 
 24-1056       /DEVI MADHUMITHA MUTHUKUMAR                       [VIV/CMR1/23/D/460]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |15+          A$ |257 
 SEM 40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |12F          F  |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|12F   F   0 0 0 |45+   C$  5 2 10| 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.30] [Sm.II:äC=17,äCG=70,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]                          [PRN No.:2023016400659253] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: 26/02/2026                                                                                                        PRINCIPAL
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 S. No.     Candidate's Full Name                                                                        Subject Codes             G.T. 
           SUB1   GRD|      SUB2   GRD|      SUB3   GRD|      SUB4   GRD|      SUB5   GRD|      SUB6   GRD|      SUB7   GRD| 
     MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG|MRK   G  GP C CG| 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 24-1107       /JAGTAP POOJA DNYANESHWAR JYOTI                   [VIV/CMR1/23/A/19]                           (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |22+          O$ |252 
 SEM 40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |ABF          F  |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|0F    F   0 0 0 |52+   B$  6 2 12| 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.20] [Sm.II:äC=17,äCG=72,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]                          [PRN No.:2023016400671931] 
 
 24-1212        MUDALIYAR VISHAL BALASUBRAMANIYAM MAHALAXMI      [VIV/CMR1/23/C/338]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |13+          B$ |246 
 SEM 40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |03F          F  |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|3F    F   0 0 0 |40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|43+   D$  4 2 8 | 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.10] [Sm.II:äC=17,äCG=68,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]                          [PRN No.:2023016400671993] 
 
 24-1226        NAIK UMAIR MUNAWAR RESHMA                        [VIV/CMR1/23/A/110]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |ABF          F  |232 
 SEM 42+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |ABF          F  |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 42    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|0F    F   0 0 0 |30F   F   0 0 0 | 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.35] [Sm.II:äC=15,äCG=60,GPA=0.00, Result:FAILS /ATKT]                          [PRN No.:2023016400659342] 
 
 24-1466        YADAV VISHAL MANOJ REETA                         [VIV/CMR1/23/C/387]                          (AC,C2,BE,BC,ES,MT,FC) 
 INT                 |                |                |                |                |                |18+          A+$|289 
 SEM 40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |40+          D$ |41+          D$ |40           D  |30+          D$ | 
 TOT 40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|40    D$  4 3 12|41    D$  4 3 12|40    D   4 3 12|48+   C$  5 2 10| 
 [Sm.I:äC=20,GPA= 4.00] [Sm.II:äC=20,äCG=82,GPA=4.10, Result:PASSES :D Grade]                      [PRN No.:2023016400672594] 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 / Female, F Failure, @ 5042A/43A/44A, * 5045A, # O.229A,~ Dsylexia, 
 + Carried Forward Marks, $ Carried forward Grade, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt.   Grade     Marks     Gr.Pnt. 
   O       >= 80        10       A+      70-79.99     9        A       60-69.99     8        B+      55-59.99     7 
   B       50-54.99     6        C       45-49.99     5        D       40-44.99     4      F(Fail)   <= 39.99  0 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
 DATE: 26/02/2026                                                                                                        PRINCIPAL 


